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COMUNE                        AN 1 GALMOZZI                  MONICA            03/10/1975 PV 153 2007 0             PV 3 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 2 BALDUCCI                  ROSANNA           22/10/1964 PV 142 2004 0             PV 19 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 3 GRECO                     VALENTINA         14/02/1978 LE 139 2005 0             PV 21 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 4 CALABRESE                 LUCIA             27/11/1964 SA 138 2005 0             PV 25 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 5 BASTA                     GIACOMO ANTONIO   25/05/1978 FG 134 2005 0             PV 29 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 6 D'OCA                     MARIA PINA        08/03/1970 EN 131 2011 0             PV 31 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 7 IACOZZA                   LAURA             11/11/1975 LT 130 2014 0             PV 32 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 8 BRUNETTO                  ANNA MARIA        19/02/1958 AG 129 2004 0 L A           PV 33 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 9 D'ARRIGO                  MARIA LUISA       01/12/1963 AG 129 2004 0 K A           PV 34 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 10 PAGANO                    DONATELLA         11/05/1975 ME 126 2005 0             PV 40 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 11 SARRA                     ALICE             27/01/1979 PE 126 2007 0             PV 41 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 12 AVILA                     MARIA AUSILIA     20/08/1979 CL 121 2004 0             PV 47 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 13 BASILE GIGANTE            SARA GABRIELLA    01/11/1979 PA 117 2014 0             PV 35 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 14 FRANGIAMORE               GIULIANA MARIA ANT 25/07/1979 CT 115 2011 0             PV 58 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 15 LUCI                      IDA               20/07/1969 CS 112 2007 0             PV 60 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 16 BALSAMO                   ROSSANA           20/07/1974 EN 112 2007 0             PV 62 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 17 COSTANZA                  CALOGERO          23/10/1981 CZ 109 2007 0             PV 69 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 18 REPARTO                   GIUSEPPINA MARIA  18/09/1962 PA 109 2011 0             PV 70 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 19 SORRENTINO                NATALIA           19/01/1966 NA 109 2014 0             PV 571 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 20 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 0 J A           PV 77 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 21 FALCHI                    GIUSEPPINA        07/06/1972 SS 105 2007 0   PVIC834008 PV 78 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 22 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 0 J A           PV 87 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 23 LA MOTTA                  MARIA ROSARIA     08/05/1955 CE 98 2007 0             PV 89 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 24 CURCI                     ROSSELLA          26/06/1977 BA 97 2007 0             PV 94 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 25 FARCHI                    MARISA            04/03/1960 CA 97 2011 0             PV 95 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 26 ALOISIO                   ROSA              15/01/1960 CS 91 2007 0             PV 103 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 27 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 0 J A           PV 106 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN 28 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 0 J A           PV 110 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN 29 SPANO'                    IRENE             11/01/1964 RG 81 2011 0   PVIC834008 PV 119 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 30 GALANTE CANNATA           ARIANNA           04/10/1979 CT 80 2007 0             PV 121 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 31 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 0 J A           PV 122 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN 32 SALAMONE                  ANTONINA          16/06/1974 PA 74 2007 0             PV 128 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 33 COMINATI                  CLAUDIA           23/07/1988 PV 69 2009 0             PV 133 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN 34 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 0 J A           PV 134 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN 35 FURINA                    MARIA IMMACOLATA  14/07/1966 RC 60 2011 0             PV 144 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 36 RAUDINO                   CARMELA           22/09/1954 SR 59 2007 0             PV 145 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 37 ALBOLINO                  ANGELA            05/12/1970 NA 54 2011 0             PV 148 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 38 SICILIANO                 GRAZIA            23/11/1975 SP 36 2003 0             PV 159 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN 39 LA SALA                   SANDRA            08/07/1977 PA 25 2011 0             PV 175 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 40 FORTE                     MARIA             13/04/1973 AG 23 2007 0             PV 181 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 41 BOSCO                     ADRIANA           30/01/1970 SR 23 2011 0             PV 182 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 42 MARINO                    GRAZIELLA         17/10/1965 EN 21 2011 0             PV 189 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 43 BARBAGALLO                ANGELA MONIA      11/01/1977 CT 20 2014 0             PV 1822 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN 44 CATALFAMO                 VINCENZA          01/05/1980 ME 0 2014 0             PV 219 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 0 J A           PV 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 0 J A           PV 10 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 0 J A           PV 17 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 0 J A           PV 20 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 0 J A           PV 26 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 0 J A           PV 30 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 0 J A           PV 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 0 J A           PV 10 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 0 J A           PV 17 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 0 J A           PV 20 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 0 J A           PV 26 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 0 J A           PV 30 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 0 J A           PV 7 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 0 J A           PV 10 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 0 J A           PV 17 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 0 J A           PV 20 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 0 J A           PV 26 3 V X I
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 0 J A           PV 30 3 V  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 1 D'ARRIGO                  MARIA LUISA       01/12/1963 AG 129 2004 0 K A           PV 1 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 BALDUCCI                  ROSANNA           22/10/1964 PV 142 2004 0             PV 6 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 BASTA                     GIACOMO ANTONIO   25/05/1978 FG 134 2005 0             PV 11 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 D'OCA                     MARIA PINA        08/03/1970 EN 131 2011 0             PV 13 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 SARRA                     ALICE             27/01/1979 PE 126 2007 0             PV 16 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 AVILA                     MARIA AUSILIA     20/08/1979 CL 121 2004 0             PV 20 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 FRANGIAMORE               GIULIANA MARIA ANT 25/07/1979 CT 115 2011 0             PV 25 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 LUCI                      IDA               20/07/1969 CS 112 2007 0             PV 27 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 COSTANZA                  CALOGERO          23/10/1981 CZ 109 2007 0             PV 32 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 CEFALIA                   PAOLA RITA        27/02/1971 MI 106 2011 0 J A           PV 37 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 PREDA                     TIZIANA           03/06/1966 PV 99 2007 0 J A           PV 43 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 LA MOTTA                  MARIA ROSARIA     08/05/1955 CE 98 2007 0             PV 45 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 FERRARESE                 ELISA MARIA       30/03/1987 PV 90 2007 0 J A           PV 56 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 RECCHIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1981 TA 89 2007 0 J A           PV 60 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 GALANTE CANNATA           ARIANNA           04/10/1979 CT 80 2007 0             PV 67 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 GARLASCHELLI              STEFANIA          04/04/1987 PV 80 2007 0 J A           PV 68 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 COMINATI                  CLAUDIA           23/07/1988 PV 69 2009 0             PV 76 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 BERARDI                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1984 TA 69 2011 0 J A           PV 77 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 ALBOLINO                  ANGELA            05/12/1970 NA 54 2011 0             PV 87 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 LA SALA                   SANDRA            08/07/1977 PA 25 2011 0             PV 98 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 BRUNETTO                  ANNA MARIA        19/02/1958 AG 129 2004 0 L A           PV 1 3 Z X I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 BRUNETTO                  ANNA MARIA        19/02/1958 AG 129 2004 0 L A           PV 1 3 Z X I


